
 
 

  DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING: KAMRUP: MIRZA
             

   Website: www.dietkamrup
 
DIET/KAM/B.Ed/38/2016/ 

REVISED WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION IN TO B.ED 1

Sl No Name 

1 AMESHA ROSHMI R MARAK

2 DIGANTA BRAHMA

3 LIZA BASUMATARY

4 RAHUL TAYUNG

5 SURAJIT RABHA

6 KABITA DAIMARY

7 BONTI DOLEY

8 ABHINASH LOYING

 
 

Admission Date: 29/08/2024  

Reporting Time: 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM

 

 

Signature of Committee Members:

 

GOVT OF ASSAM 
DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING: KAMRUP: MIRZA

          PO: Mirza, Dist: Kamrup, Assam,  
ebsite: www.dietkamrupassam.in, E-mail ID: dietkamrup@gmail.com 

  
 
 
 

WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION IN TO B.ED 1ST YEAR 2024 FOR STP VACANT POST 
 
 

Category Rank in GUBEDCET 2024

AMESHA ROSHMI R MARAK STP 

NTA BRAHMA STP 

LIZA BASUMATARY STP 

RAHUL TAYUNG STP 

SURAJIT RABHA STP 

KABITA DAIMARY STP 

BONTI DOLEY STP 

ABHINASH LOYING STP 

M TO 11.00 AM 

Members: 

DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING: KAMRUP: MIRZA 

 

 Dated: 28/08/2024 

YEAR 2024 FOR STP VACANT POST  

Rank in GUBEDCET 2024 

422 

544 

1467 

2013 

2087 

2106 

2729 

3290 


