

## **GOVT OF ASSAM**

## DISTRICT INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION AND TRAINING: KAMRUP: MIRZA

PO: Mirza, Dist: Kamrup, Assam,

Website: www.dietkamrupassam.in, E-mail ID: dietkamrup@gmail.com

DIET/KAM/B.Ed/38/2016/

## REVISED WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION IN TO B.ED 1ST YEAR 2024 FOR STP VACANT POST

SI No	Name	Category	Rank in GUBEDCET 2024
1	AMESHA ROSHMI R MARAK	STP	422
2	DIGANTA BRAHMA	STP	544
3	LIZA BASUMATARY	STP	1467
4	RAHUL TAYUNG	STP	2013
5	SURAJIT RABHA	STP	2087
6	KABITA DAIMARY	STP	2106
7	BONTI DOLEY	STP	2729
8	ABHINASH LOYING	STP	3290

Admission Date: 29/08/2024

Reporting Time: 10.00 AM TO 11.00 AM

Signature of Committee Members:

Dr. Pankaja Baruah

Principal

Mr.Bhupek Kr Das

Senior Lecturer

Dr. Shiromoni Bhuyan

Lecturer

Dated: 28/08/2024